Microchip Technology - PIC18LF46J11T-I/ML Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

PMCONH (Parallel Port Control High Byte) ............. 172
PMCONL (Parallel Port Control Low Byte) .............. 173
PMEH (Parallel Port Enable High Byte) ................... 176
PMEL (Parallel Port Enable Low Byte) .................... 176
PMMODEH (Parallel Port Mode High Byte) ............. 174
PMMODEL (Parallel Port Mode Low Byte) .............. 175
PMSTATH (Parallel Port Status High Byte) ............. 177
PMSTATL (Parallel Port Status Low Byte) .............. 177
PPSCON (Peripheral Pin Select Input 0) ................. 155
PSTRxCON (Pulse Steering Control) ...................... 267
RCON (Reset Control) ....................................... 64, 129
RCSTAx (Receive Status and Control) .................... 329
REF0CON (Reference Oscillator Control) ................. 45
Reserved .................................................................. 233
RPINR1 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 1) ................... 156
RPINR12 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 12) ............... 158
RPINR13 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 13) ............... 158
RPINR16 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 16) ............... 159
RPINR17 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 17) ............... 159
RPINR2 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 2) ................... 156
RPINR21 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 21) ............... 159
RPINR22 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 22) ............... 160
RPINR23 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 23) ............... 160
RPINR24 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 24) ............... 160
RPINR3 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 3) ................... 156
RPINR4 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 4) ................... 157
RPINR6 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 6) ................... 157
RPINR7 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 7) ................... 157
RPINR8 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 8) ................... 158
RPOR0 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 0) ................. 161
RPOR1 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 1) ................. 161
RPOR10 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 10) ............. 164
RPOR11 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 11) ............. 164
RPOR12 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 12) ............. 165
RPOR13 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 13) ............. 165
RPOR14 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 14) ............. 165
RPOR15 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 15) ............. 166
RPOR16 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 16) ............. 166
RPOR17 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 17) ............. 166
RPOR18 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 18) ............. 167
RPOR19 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 19) ............. 167
RPOR2 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 2) ................. 161
RPOR20 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 20) ............. 167
RPOR21 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 21) ............. 168
RPOR22 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 22) ............. 168
RPOR23 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 23) ............. 168
RPOR24 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 24) ............. 169
RPOR3 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 3) ................. 162
RPOR4 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 4) ................. 162
RPOR5 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 5) ................. 162
RPOR6 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 6) ................. 163